

Maharaja Aggarsain Road (Amrik Singh Road), Bathinda- 151005

Ref. No. SDG/ 35 7 / 2021-22

Dated 06 Sept 2021

Shri Sanatan Dharam Girls' College covers the STATUTORY DECLARATION ON RTI ACT section -4 (1) (b) of RTI Act -2005 on its website. It's a Govt-Aided privately managed college being run under the aegis of S.S.D. Sabha (Regd.) Bathinda by the Governing Body. The college is affiliated to Punjabi University Patiala (Estd. 1966). It runs as per rules and regulations made by the State Govt. from time to time, affiliating University and University Grants Commission. Except BA, all other programs being run are selffinanced. The financial transactions are audited by the authorized Auditor. Different Committees have been constituted for the smooth functioning of the college and maintain all types of disciplines in the campus. The application under the RTI Act. along with a postal order /demand draft for Rs. 10/- obtained in favour of Principal, Shri Sanatan Dharam Girls' College Bathinda may be sent to the Public Information Officer (PIO) or handed over in her office. All information about the college under section 4(1) (b) of RTI Act. 2005 are open for the public, the one who is citizen of India.

memindue kave

Principal Shri Sanatan Dharam Girls' College

Dh No 0464 2255404 2224400 E mail + and airland Camail and Mahaita +



Maharaja Aggarsain Road (Amrik Singh Road), Bathinda- 151005

Ref. No. SDG/ 354/ 2021-12

Dated OB Sept 2021

RIGHT TO INFORMATION

APPELLATE AUTHORITY	PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER	ASSISTANT INFORMATION OFFICER
Dr. Parminder Kaur	Dr. Savita Bhatia	Mr. Virinder Sharma
Principal	Associate Professor	(Office)
Contact No. 81464-32222	Contact No. 98143-95395	Contact No. 80541-85336
E-mail-	E-mail-	E-mail-
parmindertanghi@gmail.com	ssdgirlcollege@gmail.com	ssdgirlcollege@gmail.com

aemendie kan

Principal Shri Sanatan Dharam Girls' College BATHINDA